Sunshine Coast Saturday 16 January, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 COASTLINE BMW 3 SERIES Handicap

2200 metres

01

02
03
04

05
06
07

08

$65000
Shotover River (NZ)(John, Dan &
Chris Meagher)

Volkhere(Robert Heathcote)

Uno Five (NZ)(Bruce W Hill)

Luke Dittman

Damian Browne
James Orman

Ongoing Venture(Darlene Michael Cahill

Duryea)

Monaco Doll (NZ)(Toby Edmonds) Jeff Lloyd

Scotty Be Gotti(Stephen Lee) Ryan Wiggins

Vodnik (IRE)(Jeremy Sylvester) Ms Tegan
Harrison

Quality Man(Paul Facoory) Jim Byrne

2 COASTLINE BMW X5 One Metro Win Handicap

1200 metres $65000
01 Honey Toast(Ben Currie) Luke Dittman
02 L'entrecote(Kelly Schweida) Glen Colless
03 Britaila Kate(Steven O'dea) Paul
Hammersley
04 Mana Manu(Marcus Wilson) Travis
Wolfgram
05 PROFILER(Stephen Lee) Ryan Wiggins
06 Pienkna(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne
07 Unbowed(Pat Duff) Brad Stewart
08 Neptune Palace(Danny J Matthew
Bougoure) McGillivray
09 Stay the Night(Allan Jenkinson) David Hayse
10 Three Beers Please(Liam Birchley) Jeff Lloyd
11 Three Sheets(Jeremy Sylvester) Ms Tegan
Harrison
12 All My Angels(Pat Duff) Robbie Fradd
13 Champagne Blaze(Michael Lakey) Michael Cahill
14 More Than Money(Mel Eggleston)
3 COASTLINE BMW 7 SERIES Handicap
1200 metres $65000
01 Falino(Darren Bell) Luke Dittman
02  Jopa(Robert Heathcote) Matthew
McGillivray
03 Le Cap(Darryl Hansen) Damian Browne

12:28PM
1 59.0

6 59.0
8 54.0
3 54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

7 54.0

01:03PM
2 59.0
9 55.0
11 54.0

3 54.0

14 54.0
4 54.0
10 54.0
7 54.0

12 54.0
5 54.0
8 54.0

6 54.0
54.0
13 54.0

01:38PM

6 59.0
7 59.0

2 58.0

04

05
06
07

08
09
10
11
12
13
14

01
02

03
04
05

06
07
08

09
10
11
12
13
14

01

02

Vintage Moss(John M Fitzgerald)

Typhoon Red(Patrick Sexton)
Whiskey Allround(Tony Gollan)
Pillar of Creation(Tony Sears)

Craiglea Cruz(Jon Walk)

Final Crescendo(David Kelly)
Mishani Warrior(Les Ross)
Dream Choice(Robert Heathcote)
G'day Old Mate(Barry Squair)
Divine Service(Jason McLachlan)
Easy Running(Desleigh Forster)

Brave Ali (NZ)(Tony Gollan)

Darci Be Good (NZ)(Andrew
Williamson)

Lordag(Robert Heathcote)
Hi Son(David Kelly)
Tracey's Angel(Tracey Wolfgram)

Cantbuybetter(Ben Currie)
Good Job Bro(Tony Sears)
Anton En Avant(Stephen Lee)

Cramming(Glen Thompson)
Retune(David Kelly)
Meteorologist(Marcus Wilson)
Walk to the Bar(Natalie Mccall)
Rogali(Danny J Bougoure)
Canongate(Brian Smith)

Liberation(Barry Lockwood)

$65000

$65000
Remagen Bridge(Stuart Kendrick)

Ms Brooke
Stower

Geoffrey Goold

Jim Byrne

Paul
Hammersley

James Orman
Ryan Wiggins
Anthony Allen
Michael Cahill
Brad Stewart
Daniel Griffin
Robbie Fradd

4 COASTLINE BMW 4 SERIES BM90 Handicap
1800 metres

Luke Dittman

Matthew
McGillivray

Glen Colless
Robbie Fradd

Travis
Wolfgram

Jim Byrne
James Orman

Ms Cassandra
Schmidt

Brad Stewart

Jeff Lloyd
Ryan Wiggins
Michael Cahill
Jason Taylor

Ms Bridget
Grylls

5 COASTLINE BMW 5 SERIES BM75 Handicap
1000 metres

Ms Bridget
Grylls

Damian Browne

8

14
4
12

11

10
13

02:16PM

11

14

12

13

10

02:56PM

10

18

58.0

57.5
57.5
57.0

56.5
56.5
55.5
55.0
54.5
54.0
54.0

60.5
57.5

57.0
55.5
54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

61.5

59.5

03

04
05
06
07
08

10

11
12
13

14
15

16
17

18

19
20

Heart Smart(Steven O'dea)

Gun Case(Liam Birchley)
Iona Fast One(Brad Herne)
Kraftwerk(Tony Gollan)
Pirandello(Matthew Dunn)

Spirit of the Dawn(Stuart
Kendrick)

Natural Dancer(Craig Tyrrell)

Soldi Domani(Bryan Dais)
Puff's Girl(Kevin Kemp)
Urban Knight(Darryl Hansen)

Charcoal Melody(Allan Jenkinson)
True Passion(Liam Birchley)

Assertory(Desleigh Forster)

(EM)Pacific Queen(Jeremy
Sylvester)

(EM)Alpen Rose (NZ)(Robert
Heathcote)

(EM)Squeemi(Patrick Sexton)
(EM)Sound the Horn(Ray Dart)

Paul
Hammersley

Glen Colless
James Orman
Luke Dittman

Jeff Lloyd

Matthew
McGillivray

Brad Stewart
Ms Emma Ljung

Ms Tegan
Harrison

David Hayse

Travis
Wolfgram

Robbie Fradd

Ryan Wiggins

Ms Brooke
Stower

19

14

11
20

15

12

17

16

4

59.0

58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5

57.0

57.0
56.5
56.0

54.5
54.5

54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

6 COASTLINE BMW 2YO CLASSIC QTIS Two-Years-0Old Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $160000 , Non QTIS: $35000

01
02

03
04

05

06
07
08
09
10

Captain's Pick(Tony Crane)
General Cos(Caroline Allardyce)

Par Oneri(Natalie Mccall)
Rothabye(Trevor Miller)

Canton Road(Mick Mair)

Heart Skipt a Beat(Liam Birchley)
Lady Solerno(Ronald Cameron)
Love Spy(Ben Currie)

One Golden Day(Les Ross)
Pegapus(Scott Morrisey)

Jake Hull

Paul
Hammersley

Damian Browne

Ms Bridget
Grylls

Ms Tegan
Harrison

Michael Cahill
Eddie Wilkinson
Jim Byrne

Brad Stewart
James Orman

03:36PM

17
5

16

10
19

57.0
57.0

57.0
57.0

55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0




11  Rare Occurrence(Stuart Kendrick) Jeff Lloyd 13 55.0

12 River Racer(Les Ross) Matthew 14 55.0
McGillivray
13 Royal Tithe(John Zielke) Luke Dittman 8 55.0
14 She's Fast(Trevor Miller) Ms Brooke 2 55.0
Stower
15  Snow Fields(Chris Munce) Robbie Fradd 18 55.0
16  Stryking Stunnah(John Zielke) Travis 12 55.0
Wolfgram
17  (EM)Mobile(Barry Lockwood) 15 57.0
18 (EM)Yeezy(Ben Currie) 11 57.0
19 (EM)Gracefully Chic(Trevor Jason Taylor 3 55.0
Whittington)
COASTLINE BMW 2 SERIES BM80 Handicap
1400 metres $65000 04:16PM
01 High Esteem(Tony Gollan) Luke Dittman 4 60.5
02 Just a Perla(Jim Bannon) Ms Bridget 7 59.5
Grylls
03  Fast Arrow(Mick Mair) Ms Alisha 18 58.0
Taylor
04 Buakaw(Michael Lakey) Brad Stewart 1 575
05 Cash 'n' Style(Steven O'dea) Jake Hull 10 57.5
06 Real Favulous(Donald Baker) Ms Emma Ljung 17 57.5
07  Storm Fighter(Kelly Doughty) Damian Browne 11 57.5
08 Abu Ben Adam(Pat Duff) Jim Byrne 5 57.0
09 Aimee(Noel Doyle) Matthew 16 57.0
McGillivray
10  Gid Up Strop(Robert Heathcote) James Orman 14 56.5
11 Colour Charge(Natalie Mccall) Glen Colless 2 555
12 Forest Way(Chris Munce) Eddie Wilkinson 12 55.5
13 Rising Luck(Trevor Thomas) Nathan 3 555
Thomas
14 Right or Wrong(Lindsay Gough) Robbie Fradd 8 54.5
15  True Royal(Jason McLachlan) Daniel Griffin 20 54.0
16  Friendly Dragon(Les Ross) Ryan Wiggins 15 54.0
17 (EM)Show Day(Danny J 13 54.0
Bougoure)
18 (EM)Dansolei(Kelso Wood) Michael Cahill 6 54.0
19 (EM)Silent Duke(Stuart Kendrick) Jeff Lloyd 19 54.0
20  (EM)Napayshini(Stephen Lee) 9 54.0

COASTLINE BMW X6M QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $100000, Non QTIS: $35000 04:55PM

01 Too Good to Refuse(Desleigh Robbie Fradd 9 59.0
Forster)
02 Shotacross the Bow(David Brad Stewart 16 57.5

Murphy)

03
04

05

06
07

08

09
10

11
12

14
15
16
17
18

19

Powerful Saga(Helen Page) Glen Colless
Monaco Playboy(Trevor Miller) Ms Bridget
Grylls

Martial Art(Geoff Burns) Ms Brooke
Stower

Priviaka(Robert Heathcote) James Orman
Relampago(Craig Cousins) Paul
Hammersley

Banda Spice(Stuart Kendrick) Matthew
McGillivray

Hesitation(Kelso Wood) Michael Cahill
Miri Miri(Mick Mair) Ms Tegan
Harrison

My Girl Hayley(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne

Don't Deny Us(Robert Heathcote) Micheal Hellyer
Shipwrecked(Tony Gollan)

Mr Epic(Toby Edmonds) Jeff Lloyd
Bella Sash(Stewart Mackinnon) Eddie Wilkinson
Military Miss(Gillian Heinrich) Ryan Wiggins

(EM)EI Campeador(Tony Gollan)

(EM)Captain Eyche(Lawrie
Mayfield-Smith)

(EM)Mishani Christian(Les Ross)

10
17

14

19

15

11

13
12

18

55.5
55.0

54.5

54.5
54.5

54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0



Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




